
NBER

B
a
ld

E
ag
le

Cr
ee

k

B
A

L
D
 

E
A

G
L

E

T

O

W

N

S
H

I
P

C

E

N

T
R

E

C
O

U
N

T
Y

T5
99

T59
9

T
5
9
9

T599

T
5
9
9

T
3
3
6

T336

T
3
3
6

T3
45

T3
43

T
3
4
0

T336

T
3
4
1

T335

T
3
3
5

T3
34

T334

T3
34

T329

T
3
3
2

T
3
3
3

T332

T3
38

T3
37

T327T3
27

T3
27

T326

T3
28

T331

T
3
3
1

T
34

7

T
3
3
1

T
3
3
0

T325

T330

T598

T4
77

T
5
4
6

T34
6

.35

.53

.3
4

.3
3

.14

1.70 .3
8

.46

.70

.24

.4
9

1.65

.3
5

1.5
6

.77

.15

.07
T599

1.6
4

T335
.05

.41

.35

.75

.1
5
.1
1

.6
2

.27
.29

.38

2.9
6

.6
3

1.02

.3
1.38

.64

1.1
1

.4
4

.16

.3
0

.38

.6
0

.62

.4
5

1.3
1

.9
2

1.
46

.2
6

.50 T347
.01

.06
2

.08

2

T325

2024 015
0

0150

2022

2022

.4
0

014
4

.2
0B

eech

Creek

Cre
ek

Beech

E
as
t

Branch

B
ig

Run

Big

Run

N
O

Y
E

S

T O
W

N
S H

I P

G R U G A NT O W N SH IP

.48
T474

T474

.70

2

COUNTY BOUNDARY

STATE BOUNDARY

TOWNSHIP BOUNDARY

CITY OR BOROUGH BOUNDARY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

RAILROAD (IN SERVICE)

(TRACK RETAINED)

RAILROAD ABANDONED

MUNICIPALITIES

SPLIT MILEAGE BETWEEN

IMPASSABLE TOWNSHIP ROAD

LIMITED ACCESS HIGHWAY

ON TOWNSHIP ROAD

STATE MAINTAINED BRIDGE

OTHER ROAD

SEGMENT LENGTH IN MILES

TOWNSHIP ROAD, NUMBER ANDT715

.34

3019

0944

LEGEND

STATE ROUTE AND NUMBER

TURNBACK TOWNSHIP ROAD

T600
.07

DOCUMENTATION OF LIQUID FUELS TAX FUND MILEAGES

THIS MAP IS PUBLISHED AS A SUPPLEMENTAL

TELEPHONE: (717)787-6746
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-3451

P.O. BOX 3451
SALES STORE

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONTACT:
COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE AT NOMINAL COST

R
E

T
R

O
P

P
I

H
S

N
W

O
T

T327

T32
7

T325

T5
99

r
e

vi
R

h
c

n
a
r

B
 tse

W

a
n

n
a

he
uqs

u
S

.41

T3
31

ROAD

FO
RESTRY

MON
U

M
E
N
T

ORVISTON

RD

BEECH CREEK

TYPE 5 MAP

SCALE

0 80004000

0 4000 METERS1000 2000 3000

FEET12000

BEECH CREEK TOWNSHIP CLINTON COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA

Township Road System 

TOTAL MILES

Total

State Highway System 

*

10.83

* Includes ACT 32 Turnback Mileage of  4.89

 

600 MUTHLER LA

599 LAUREL RUN RD

598 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD

546 ENGLE RD

477 BALD EAGLE MOUNTAIN RD

474 MARTINS GROVE RD

347 FALLS RD

346 DICUCCIO RD

345 MAGGS RD

343 YOUNG LA

341 EARON RD

340 MOSSER RD

338 MAPES RD

337 TANK LA

336 MASDEN HOLLOW RD

335 MUTHLER MOUNTAIN RD

334 RAMSEY HOLLOW RD

333 REAMS RD

332 BERRY RD

331 LITTLE SUGAR RUN RD

330 MAPLE AV

329 TELEPHONE LA

328 MEADOW LA

327 HAAGEN LA

326 MASDEN LA

325 WYNN AV

REVISED PER FORM 990 DATED 

PREPARED BY THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SECOND CLASS TOWNSHIP MAP

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BUREAU OF PLANNING AND RESEARCH

12-12-23

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION DIVISION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

CREATED BY RPL 11-20-98 (REVISED 12-12-23)
(2020 Census)

POPULATION 972

BEECH CREEK

CLINTON COUNTY

MUNICIPAL CODE 18 203

31.32

42.15


	18203_twp
	References
	b1, co18base.ghs
	b2, co18base.ghs
	b3, co18base.ghs
	b4, co18base.ghs
	ref, jm_vector_ref.dgn



